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Worship (Chapel)
Mind Games (Main
Street Lounge)
Pokeno (Main
Street Lounge)
Hand & Foot Card Game
(Activity Room)

Palm Sunday

Passover

Worship (Chapel)
Mind Games (Main
Street Lounge)
Pokeno (Main Street Lounge)
Hand & Foot Card Game

3 (Activity Room)

Easter
10:00 AM
3:00 PM

Worship (Chapel)
Mind Games (Main
Street Lounge)
Pokeno (Main Street Lounge)
Hand & Foot Card Game
(Activity Room)

Village Forum (Community
Room)

3:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM
3:00 PM

Worship (Chapel)
Mind Games (Main
Street Lounge)
Pokeno (Main
Street Lounge)
Hand & Foot Card Game
(Activity Room)
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3:00 PM
5:00 PM

10:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM

April Fool's Day

9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM

Trail and/or Hall
Resident Walkers
(Meet in Tower
Lobby)

Seated Exercise
(Activity Room)
Bingo (Main Street
Lounge)

Balance Class (Activities
Room)

Art Group (Basement Art
Room)

CONVERSATIONS (Main Street
Lounge)

Melodiers Rehearsal
(Community Room)

H

10:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
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10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM

Mixed Bridge
(Lounge) 2
Seated Exercise 10:00 AM

(Activity Room)

Seated Exercise
(Activity Room)
Bingo (Main Street
Lounge)

Balance Class (Activities
Room)

Art Group (Basement Art
Room)

CONVERSATIONS (Main Street
Lounge)

Melodiers Rehearsal
(Community Room)

10:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM

Tax Day
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM

, L

’ 2 VY

Cribbage (Main
Street Lounge) 3
Ping Pong (Ping

Pong Room)

Activity Outings Discussion
(Main Street Lounge)

Brain Fit (Main Street Lounge)
Balance Class (Activities
Room)

Board Games (3rd Floor
Meeting Room)

Seated Exercise
(Activity Room)
Bingo (Main Street
Lounge)

Balance Class (Activities
Room)

Art Group (Basement Art
Room)

CONVERSATIONS (Main Street
Lounge)

Melodiers Rehearsal
(Community Room)

10:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM

Earth Day
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM

Cribbage (Main
Street Lounge)
Ping Pong (Ping
Pong Room)
Veterans Lunch (Private Dining
Room)

Tai Chi with Ingrid (Activity
Room)

Resident Council (Community
Room)

Brain Fit (Main Street Lounge)
Balance Class (Activities Room)
Board Games (3rd Floor
Meeting Room)

Seated Exercise
(Activity Room)
Bingo (Main Street
Lounge)

Balance Class (Activities
Room)

Art Group (Basement Art
Room)

CONVERSATIONS (Main Street
Lounge)

Melodiers Rehearsal
(Community Room)

9:00 AM

10:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM

Cribbage (Main
Street Lounge)
Ping Pong (Ping
Pong Room)
Green Team (Main Street
Lounge)

Brain Fit (Main Street Lounge)
Balance Class (Activities
Room)

Board Games (3rd Floor
Meeting Room)
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Cribbage (Main
Street Lounge)
Ping Pong (Ping
Pong Room)

Tai Chi with Ingrid (Activity
Room)

Brain Fit (Main Street Lounge)
Lutheran Worship - LCMS
(Chapel)

Balance Class (Activities
Room)

Board Games (3rd Floor
Meeting Room)

"

10:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
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Seated Exercise
with Lois (Activity
Room)

Seated Exercise
(Activity Room)
Shoot Pool (Basement Pool
Room)

Yoga with Kira (Activity Room)
Kiwanis (Private Dining/Activity
Room)

Hand & Foot Card Game (2nd
Floor Meeting Room)

Bingo (Main Street Lounge)
Catholic Mass (Chapel)

4

10:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:15PM

Seated Exercise

with Lois (Activity

Room)

Seated Exercise

(Activity Room)

Shoot Pool (Basement Pool
Room)

Yoga with Kira (Activity Room)
Hand & Foot Card Game
(2nd Floor Meeting Room)
Bingo (Main Street Lounge)
Global Enthusiasts (Main
Street Lounge)

Good Friday

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:15PM

Seated Exercise with

Lois (Activity Room)

Seated Exercise

(Activity Room)

Shoot Pool (Basement Pool
Room)

Yoga with Kira (Activity Room)
Kiwanis (Private Dining/Activity
Room)

Hand & Foot Card Game (2nd
Floor Meeting Room)

Bingo (Main Street Lounge)
Book Club (Main Street Lounge)

10:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM

Seated Exercise

with Lois (Activity

Room)

Seated Exercise

(Activity Room)

Shoot Pool (Basement Pool
Room)

Yoga with Kira (Activity Room)
Hand & Foot Card Game
(2nd Floor Meeting Room)
Bingo (Main Street Lounge)

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

1:00 PM

6:30 PM
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Coffee & Pastries
(Lounge)

Ping Pong (Ping -
Pong Room) 8
Robin Run Left Wing (2nd FIOOR | s S
Meeting Room) [ ;
Exercise Class with Kira

(Activity Room)
Mexican Dominoes (2nd FloBr-{gse,
Meeting Room)

Poker (2nd Floor Meeting
Room)

il

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

1:00 PM

6:30 PM

Coffee & Pastries
(Lounge)

Ping Pong (Ping
Pong Room)
Robin Run Left Wing (2nd FloORME=-
Meeting Room) o
Exercise Class with Kira
(Activity Room)
Mexican Dominoes
Meeting Room)
Poker (2nd Floor Meeting
Room)

(2nd Floi;'r-

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

1:00 PM

6:30 PM

Coffee & Pastries
(Lounge)

Ping Pong (Ping
Pong Room)
Robin Run Left Wing (2nd Floor
Meeting Room)

Exercise Class with Kira
(Activity Room)

Mexican Dominoes (2nd Floor
Meeting Room)

Poker (2nd Floor Meeting
Room)

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

1:00 PM

6:30 PM

Coffee & Pastries
(Lounge)

Ping Pong (Ping
Pong Room)
Robin Run Left Wing (2nd Floor 7
Meeting Room)
Exercise Class with Kira
(Activity Room)
Mexican Dominoes (2nd Floor
Meeting Room)

Poker (2nd Floor Meeting
Room)

e

Eloor E)xercise with Kathy (Activity 1:00 PM Egg% & Ivory Group (Activity 1:00 PM
i — 1:00 PM Bingo (Main Street Lounge) 2:00 PM
\{Z\%ﬁrﬁyo:%;m;h el 2:00 PM Quilt Interest Group (Room 3:00 PM
Village Singers Rehearsal 359)
(Community Room) 2:00 PM Sit 'n Stitch (Room 359) 6:00 PM
Art Group-Projects (Basement Art 2:30 PM Mahjong (Activity Room)
Room
Ping P)ong (Ping Pong Room)
Euchre (Main Street Lounge)
Trail and/or Hall 10:00 AM Mixed Bridge 10:00 AM
Resident Walkers (Lounge)
SZAeeGTrg‘UTO‘("VV‘eCrﬂ';]Obe) 10:00 AM Seated Exercise 10:00 AM
S’rréet LOLFJDnge) (ACTIVITy R(?om) .
Floor Exercise with Kathy (Activity 1:00 PM Bingo (Main Street Lounge) 11:00 AM
Room) 1:00 PM Writers Group (2nd Floor
Journey Thru Grief (Chapel) Meeting Room) 11:00 AM
Village Singers Rehearsal 2:00 PM Sit 'n Stitch (Room 359)
(Community Room) 2:30 PM Mahjong (Activity Room) 1:00 PM
Caring for the Caregiver (Chapel)
Art Group-Projects (Basement Art 2:00 PM
§i?\on;)on (Ping Pong Room) 3:00 PM
Eucghre (S\oin SgTreef ?ounge) 6:00 PM
10:00 AM Mixed Bridge (Main 10:00 AM
Trail and/or Hall Street Lounge)
Resident Walkers 10:00 AM Seated Exercise 10:00 AM
(Meet in Tower (Activity Room)
Lobby) | 10:00 AM Village Chat (Community 1:00 PM
Floor Exercise with Kathy (Activity Room)
S - S 1:00 PM Ebony & Ivory Group (Activity | 2:00 PM
(Activity Room) Room) 3:00 PM
Village Singers Rehearsal 1:00 PM Bingo (MOII’] Street LOUnge)
(Community Room) 2:00 PM Sit 'n Stitch (Room 359) 6:00 PM
Art Group-Projects (Basement Art 2:30 PM Mahjong (Activity Room)
Room) 3:00 PM Conservative Conversations
Ping Pong (Ping Pong Room) (2nd Floor Meeting Room)
Euchre (Main Street Lounge)
1:00 AM  Writers Group (2nd 10:00 AM
Trail and/or Halll Floor Meeting
Resident Walkers Room) 10:00 AM
(Meet in Tower 10:00 AM Mixed Bridge
Lobby) (Lounge) 11:00 AM
Floor Exercise with Kathy 10:00 AM Seated Exercise (Activity
(Activity Room) Room) 2:00 PM
Village Singers Rehearsal 1:00 PM Bingo (Main Street Lounge) 2:30 PM
(Community Room) 2:00 PM Sit 'n Stitch (Room 359)
Art Group-Projects (Basement 2:30 PM Mahjong (Activity Room) 3:00 PM
Art Room)
Ping Pong (Ping Pong Room) 6:00 PM
Euchre (Main Street Lounge)
Trail and/or Hall 10:00 AM Mixed Bridge
Resident Walkers (Lounge)
(Meet in Tower 10:00 AM Seated Exercise
Lobby) (Activity Room)
Floor Exercise with Kathy 1:00 PM Bingo (Main Street Lounge)
(Activity Room) 2:00 PM Sit 'n Stitch (Room 359)
Village Singers Rehearsal 2:30 PM Mahjong (Activity Room)

(Community Room)

Art Group-Projects (Basement
Art Room)

Ping Pong (Ping Pong Room)
Euchre (Main Street Lounge)

April 2025

Activities subject to change.

VILLAGE

SENIOR LIVING

ROBIN RUN



