SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
		April Fool's Day 9:00 AM Trail and/or Hall Resident Walkers (Meet in Tower Lobby) 10:00 AM Floor Exercise with Kathy (Activity Room) 10:30 AM Watercolors with Elizabeth (Activity Room) 1:00 PM Village Singers Rehearsal (Community Room) 2:00 PM Art Group-Projects (Basement Art Room) 2:00 PM Ping Pong (Ping Pong Room) 2:30 PM Euchre (Main Street Lounge)	10:00 AM Mixed Bridge (Lounge) 10:00 AM Seated Exercise (Activity Room) 1:00 PM Ebony & Ivory Group (Activity Room) 1:00 PM Bingo (Main Street Lounge) 2:00 PM Quilt Interest Group (Room 359) 2:00 PM Sit 'n Stitch (Room 359) 2:30 PM Mahjong (Activity Room)	10:00 AM Cribbage (Main Street Lounge) 10:00 AM Ping Pong (Ping Pong Room) 1:00 PM Activity Outings Discussion (Main Street Lounge) 2:00 PM Brain Fit (Main Street Lounge) 3:00 PM Balance Class (Activities Room) 6:00 PM Board Games (3rd Floor Meeting Room)	10:00 AM Seated Exercise with Lois (Activity Room) 10:00 AM Seated Exercise (Activity Room) 10:00 AM Shoot Pool (Basement Pool Room) 11:00 AM Yoga with Kira (Activity Room) 11:30 AM Kiwanis (Private Dining/Activity Room) 1:00 PM Hand & Foot Card Game (2nd Floor Meeting Room) 1:00 PM Bingo (Main Street Lounge) 2:00 PM Catholic Mass (Chapel)	9:00 AM Coffee & Pastries (Lounge) 10:00 AM Ping Pong (Ping Pong Room) 10:00 AM Robin Run Left Wing (2nd Floor Meeting Room) 11:00 AM Exercise Class with Kira (Activity Room) 1:00 PM Mexican Dominoes (2nd Floor Meeting Room) 6:30 PM Poker (2nd Floor Meeting Room)
10:00 AM Worship (Chapel) 3:00 PM Mind Games (Main Street Lounge) 3:00 PM Pokeno (Main Street Lounge) 5:00 PM Hand & Foot Card Game (Activity Room)	10:00 AM Seated Exercise (Activity Room) 1:00 PM Bingo (Main Street Lounge) 3:00 PM Balance Class (Activities Room) 6:00 PM Art Group (Basement Art Room) 6:15 PM CONVERSATIONS (Main Street Lounge) 6:30 PM Melodiers Rehearsal (Community Room)	9:00 AM Trail and/or Hall Resident Walkers (Meet in Tower Lobby) 9:30 AM Joy Group (Main Street Lounge) 10:00 AM Floor Exercise with Kathy (Activity Room) 11:00 AM Journey Thru Grief (Chapel) 1:00 PM Village Singers Rehearsal (Community Room) 1:00 PM Caring for the Caregiver (Chapel) 2:00 PM Art Group-Projects (Basement Art Room) 2:00 PM Ping Pong (Ping Pong Room) 2:30 PM Euchre (Main Street Lounge)	10:00 AM Mixed Bridge (Lounge) 10:00 AM Seated Exercise (Activity Room) 1:00 PM Bingo (Main Street Lounge) 1:00 PM Writers Group (2nd Floor Meeting Room) 2:00 PM Sit 'n Stitch (Room 359) 2:30 PM Mahjong (Activity Room)	10:00 AM Cribbage (Main Street Lounge) 10:00 AM Ping Pong (Ping Pong Room) 11:00 AM Veterans Lunch (Private Dining Room) 11:00 AM Tai Chi with Ingrid (Activity Room) 1:00 PM Resident Council (Community Room) 2:00 PM Brain Fit (Main Street Lounge) 3:00 PM Balance Class (Activities Room) 6:00 PM Board Games (3rd Floor Meeting Room)	10:00 AM Seated Exercise with Lois (Activity Room) 10:00 AM Seated Exercise (Activity Room) 10:00 AM Shoot Pool (Basement Pool Room) 11:00 AM Yoga with Kira (Activity Room) 1:00 PM Hand & Foot Card Game (2nd Floor Meeting Room) 1:00 PM Bingo (Main Street Lounge) 2:15 PM Global Enthusiasts (Main Street Lounge)	9:00 AM Coffee & Pastries (Lounge) 10:00 AM Ping Pong (Ping Pong Room) 10:00 AM Robin Run Left Wing (2nd Floor Meeting Room) 11:00 AM Exercise Class with Kira (Activity Room) 1:00 PM Mexican Dominoes (2nd Floor Meeting Room) 6:30 PM Poker (2nd Floor Meeting Room)
Palm Sunday Passover 10:00 AM Worship (Chapel) 3:00 PM Mind Games (Main Street Lounge) 3:00 PM Pokeno (Main Street Lounge) 5:00 PM Hand & Foot Card Game (Activity Room)	10:00 AM Seated Exercise (Activity Room) 1:00 PM Bingo (Main Street Lounge) 3:00 PM Balance Class (Activities Room) 6:00 PM Art Group (Basement Art Room) 6:15 PM CONVERSATIONS (Main Street Lounge) 6:30 PM Melodiers Rehearsal (Community Room)	9:00 AM Trail and/or Hall Resident Walkers (Meet in Tower Lobby) 10:00 AM Floor Exercise with Kathy (Activity Room) 10:30 AM Watercolors with Elizabeth (Activity Room) 1:00 PM Village Singers Rehearsal (Community Room) 2:00 PM Art Group-Projects (Basement Art Room) 2:00 PM Ping Pong (Ping Pong Room) 2:30 PM Euchre (Main Street Lounge)	10:00 AM Mixed Bridge (Main Street Lounge) 10:00 AM Seated Exercise (Activity Room) 10:00 AM Village Chat (Community Room) 1:00 PM Ebony & Ivory Group (Activity Room) 1:00 PM Bingo (Main Street Lounge) 2:00 PM Sit 'n Stitch (Room 359) 2:30 PM Mahjong (Activity Room) 3:00 PM Conservative Conversations (2nd Floor Meeting Room)	10:00 AM Cribbage (Main Street Lounge) 10:00 AM Ping Pong (Ping Pong Room) 1:00 PM Green Team (Main Street Lounge) 2:00 PM Brain Fit (Main Street Lounge) 3:00 PM Balance Class (Activities Room) 6:00 PM Board Games (3rd Floor Meeting Room)	Good Friday 10:00 AM Seated Exercise with Lois (Activity Room) 10:00 AM Seated Exercise (Activity Room) 10:00 AM Seated Exercise (Activity Room) 10:00 AM Shoot Pool (Basement Pool Room) 11:00 AM Yoga with Kira (Activity Room) 11:30 AM Kiwanis (Private Dining/Activity Room) 1:00 PM Hand & Foot Card Game (2nd Floor Meeting Room) 1:00 PM Bingo (Main Street Lounge) 2:15 PM Book Club (Main Street Lounge)	9:00 AM Coffee & Pastries (Lounge) 10:00 AM Ping Pong (Ping Pong Room) 10:00 AM Robin Run Left Wing (2nd Floor Meeting Room) 11:00 AM Exercise Class with Kira (Activity Room) 1:00 PM Mexican Dominoes (2nd Floor Meeting Room) 6:30 PM Poker (2nd Floor Meeting Room)
Easter 10:00 AM Worship (Chapel) 3:00 PM Mind Games (Main Street Lounge) 3:00 PM Pokeno (Main Street Lounge) 5:00 PM Hand & Foot Card Game (Activity Room) 6:00 PM Village Forum (Community Room)	10:00 AM Seated Exercise (Activity Room) 1:00 PM Bingo (Main Street Lounge) 3:00 PM Balance Class (Activities Room) 6:00 PM Art Group (Basement Art Room) 6:15 PM CONVERSATIONS (Main Street Lounge) 6:30 PM Melodiers Rehearsal (Community Room)	9:00 AM Trail and/or Hall Resident Walkers (Meet in Tower Lobby) 10:00 AM Floor Exercise with Kathy (Activity Room) 1:00 PM Village Singers Rehearsal (Community Room) 2:00 PM Art Group-Projects (Basement Art Room) 2:00 PM Ping Pong (Ping Pong Room) 2:30 PM Euchre (Main Street Lounge)	1:00 AM Writers Group (2nd Floor Meeting Room) 10:00 AM Mixed Bridge (Lounge) 10:00 AM Seated Exercise (Activity Room) 1:00 PM Bingo (Main Street Lounge) 2:00 PM Sit 'n Stitch (Room 359) 2:30 PM Mahjong (Activity Room)	10:00 AM Cribbage (Main Street Lounge) 10:00 AM Ping Pong (Ping Pong Room) 11:00 AM Tai Chi with Ingrid (Activity Room) 2:00 PM Brain Fit (Main Street Lounge) 2:30 PM Lutheran Worship - LCMS (Chapel) 3:00 PM Balance Class (Activities Room) 6:00 PM Board Games (3rd Floor Meeting Room)	10:00 AM Seated Exercise with Lois (Activity Room) 10:00 AM Seated Exercise (Activity Room) 10:00 AM Shoot Pool (Basement Pool Room) 11:00 AM Yoga with Kira (Activity Room) 1:00 PM Hand & Foot Card Game (2nd Floor Meeting Room) 1:00 PM Bingo (Main Street Lounge)	9:00 AM Coffee & Pastries (Lounge) 10:00 AM Ping Pong (Ping Pong Room) 10:00 AM Robin Run Left Wing (2nd Floor Meeting Room) 11:00 AM Exercise Class with Kira (Activity Room) 1:00 PM Mexican Dominoes (2nd Floor Meeting Room) 6:30 PM Poker (2nd Floor Meeting Room)
10:00 AM Worship (Chapel) 3:00 PM Mind Games (Main Street Lounge) 3:00 PM Pokeno (Main Street Lounge) 5:00 PM Hand & Foot Card Game (Activity Room)	10:00 AM Seated Exercise (Activity Room) 1:00 PM Bingo (Main Street Lounge) 3:00 PM Balance Class (Activities Room) 6:00 PM Art Group (Basement Art Room) 6:15 PM CONVERSATIONS (Main Street Lounge) 6:30 PM Melodiers Rehearsal (Community Room)	9:00 AM Trail and/or Hall Resident Walkers (Meet in Tower Lobby) 10:00 AM Floor Exercise with Kathy (Activity Room) 1:00 PM Village Singers Rehearsal (Community Room) 2:00 PM Art Group-Projects (Basement Art Room) 2:00 PM Ping Pong (Ping Pong Room) 2:30 PM Euchre (Main Street Lounge)	10:00 AM Mixed Bridge (Lounge) 10:00 AM Seated Exercise (Activity Room) 1:00 PM Bingo (Main Street Lounge) 2:00 PM Sit 'n Stitch (Room 359) 2:30 PM Mahjong (Activity Room)			

April 2025

Activities subject to change.

